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PEDESTAL LAVATORIES

FIXTURE
NUMBER

LT307
LT307.4
LT307.8
LT307A
LT650G

LW103CJ

FLOOR MOUNT WALL MOUNT
CONCEALED ARMS

FLOOR MOUNT WALL MOUNT
EXPOSED ARMS

0720-19
0720-19
0720-19
0720-19

--
--

 0700-19
0700-19
0700-19
0700-19

--
--

0750-15
0750-15
0750-15
0750-15

--
--

0770-15
0770-15
0770-15
0770-15

--
--

SUPPORT

LHT241G

LHT241.8G

LHT242

LHT242G

LPT213
LPT213.4
LPT213.8
LPT219

LPT219.4

LPT219.8
LPT241
LPT242
LPT243
LT223

LT223.4

LT223.8
LT239

FIXTURE
NUMBER SUPPORT

LT239.4

LT239.8

LPT293

LPT293.4

LPT293.8
LPT299

LPT299.4
LPT299.8

LPT315G

LT510
LT510.4
LT510.8
LPT510

LPT510.4

LPT510.8

LT530
LT530.4

FIXTURE
NUMBER

SUPPORT

LT530.8

LPT530

LPT530.4

LPT530.8

LPT532N
LT620

LT620.4
LT620.8

LPT620

LPT620.4
LPT620.8

LT630
LT630.4
LT630.8

LT650G

LPT630
LPT630.4

FIXTURE
NUMBER SUPPORT

LPT630.8

LPT642

LPT754

LPT780

LPT790
LT908

LT908.4
LT908.8

LPT908

LPT908.4
LPT908.8
LPT908N
LPT930
LPT960

LPT962

LPT970
LPT972

FIXTURE
NUMBER

0805

0805

0805

0805

0800
0800
0800
0800

0800

0800
0800M
0800M
0800M
0800

0800

0800
0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800
0800
0800
0800

0800M

0800
0800
0800
0800
0800

0800

0800
0800

0800M

0800M

0800M

0800M

0800M
0800
0800
0800

0800

0800
0800
0800
0800
0800

0805

0800
0800

0800

0800M

0800M

0800M

0800M
0800
0800
0800

0800

0800
0800

0800M
0800M
0800M

0800M

0800M
0800M

SUPPORT

LT237

LT650G

FIXTURE
NUMBER SUPPORT

LT237.4

--

FIXTURE
NUMBER

SUPPORT

LPT237

--

FIXTURE
NUMBER SUPPORT

LPT237.4

--

FIXTURE
NUMBER

0800

--

0800

--

0800

--

0800

0805

COMMERCIAL PEDESTAL LAVATORIES

HANGER PLATE
FLOOR MOUNT

0800
0800
0800
0800
0805
0805

COMMERCIAL  LAVATORIES

FIXTURE
NUMBER

LT308
LT308A
LT308.4

LT308.4A
LT308.11

LT308.11A

FLOOR MOUNT WALL MOUNT
CONCEALED ARMS

0720-27
0720-27
0720-27
0720-27
0720-27
0720-27

 0700-27-M31
0700-27-M31
0700-27-M31
0700-27-M31
0700-27-M31
0700-27-M31

AMERICAN WHEELCHAIR USERS LAVATORIES



NOTE: 0643M, 0644M REQUIRE SPECIAL SUPPORT PLATE

NOTES:
ALL JAY R. SMITH FLOOR MOUNTED WATER CLOSET SUPPORTS ARE TO BE USED IN ONE POUR OR SLAB CONSTRUCTION.
SUFFIX “-2” AFTER FIGURE NUMBER INDICATES A TYPE #2 OUTLET CONNECTION FOR USSE WITH FLOOR MOUNTED BACK OUTLET 
CLOSETS.
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WATER CLOSET SUPPORTS: SIPHON JET
ADJUST.
HORIZ.

CT418

CT708

CT708EV

CT708V

CT728CUV
CT728CUVG

FIXTURE
NUMBER

ADJUST.
VERTICAL
SIDE INLET

ADJUST.
VERT.

COMPACT
CENTER 

LINE TYPE

COMPACT 
OFFSET

TYPE

SUPPORT
ONLY 

L/FITTING

0211 -L, R, D

0211 -L, R, D

0211 -L, R, D

0211 -L, R, D
0211 -L, R, D

FIXTURE
NUMBER

UE930
UT370

UT104E
UT104EV

UT105
UT445U

UT445UV
UT447E

UT447EV

STANDARD STANDARD

FLOOR MOUNTED

0637
0637

0644M
0644M
0644M
0637
0637
0637
0637

 0636
0636

0643M
0643M
0643M
0636
0636
0636
0636

URINAL SUPPORTS
With (1) Bearing Plate With (2) Bearing Plates

0230

0230

0230

0230
0230

0240 -L, R, D

0240 -L, R, D

0240 -L, R, D

0240 -L, R, D
0240 -L, R, D

0410 -L, R, D

0410 -L, R, D

0410 -L, R, D

0410 -L, R, D
0410 -L, R, D

0450

0450

0450

0450
0450

0600

0600

0600

0600
0600

CSE (Contact Sales Engineering)


