

# SMITH

## FIXTURE SUPPORT SELECTION GUIDE FOR WALL HUNG FIXTURES BY

# TOTO®

2023



**JAY R. SMITH MFG. CO.®**  
MEMBER OF MORRIS GROUP INTERNATIONAL  
POST OFFICE BOX 3237  
MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 36109-0237 (USA)  
TEL: 334-277-8520 FAX: 888-377-7818 www.jrsmith.com



MEMBER OF:

Jay R. Smith Mfg. Co.®  
2023  
**15** DRAINAGE FITTINGS

# Smith Fixture Support Selection Guide For

# TOTO

## PEDESTAL LAVATORIES

FIXTURE NUMBER	SUPPORT						
LHT241G	0805	LT239.4	0800	LT530.8	0800M	LPT630.8	0800
LHT241.8G	0805	LT239.8	0800	LPT530	0800M	LPT642	0800M
LHT242	0805	LPT293	0800	LPT530.4	0800M	LPT754	0800M
LHT242G	0805	LPT293.4	0800	LPT530.8	0800M	LPT780	0800M
LPT213	0800	LPT293.8	0800	LPT532N	0800M	LPT790	0800M
LPT213.4	0800	LPT299	0800	LT620	0800	LT908	0800
LPT213.8	0800	LPT299.4	0800	LT620.4	0800	LT908.4	0800
LPT219	0800	LPT299.8	0800	LT620.8	0800	LT908.8	0800
LPT219.4	0800	LPT315G	0800M	LPT620	0800	LPT908	0800
LPT219.8	0800	LT510	0800	LPT620.4	0800	LPT908.4	0800
LPT241	0800M	LT510.4	0800	LPT620.8	0800	LPT908.8	0800
LPT242	0800M	LT510.8	0800	LT630	0800	LPT908N	0800M
LPT243	0800M	LPT510	0800	LT630.4	0800	LPT930	0800M
LT223	0800	LPT510.4	0800	LT630.8	0800	LPT960	0800M
LT223.4	0800	LPT510.8	0800	LT650G	0805	LPT962	0800M
LT223.8	0800	LT530	0800	LPT630	0800	LPT970	0800M
LT239	0800	LT530.4	0800	LPT630.4	0800	LPT972	0800M

## COMMERCIAL PEDESTAL LAVATORIES

FIXTURE NUMBER	SUPPORT						
LT237	0800	LT237.4	0800	LPT237	0800	LPT237.4	0800
LT650G	--	--	--	--	--	--	0805

## COMMERCIAL LAVATORIES

FIXTURE NUMBER	CONCEALED ARMS		EXPOSED ARMS		HANGER PLATE FLOOR MOUNT
	FLOOR MOUNT	WALL MOUNT	FLOOR MOUNT	WALL MOUNT	
LT307	0700-19	0720-19	0750-15	0770-15	0800
LT307.4	0700-19	0720-19	0750-15	0770-15	0800
LT307.8	0700-19	0720-19	0750-15	0770-15	0800
LT307A	0700-19	0720-19	0750-15	0770-15	0800
LT650G	--	--	--	--	0805
LW103CJ	--	--	--	--	0805

## AMERICAN WHEELCHAIR USERS LAVATORIES

FIXTURE NUMBER	CONCEALED ARMS	
	FLOOR MOUNT	WALL MOUNT
LT308	0700-27-M31	0720-27
LT308A	0700-27-M31	0720-27
LT308.4	0700-27-M31	0720-27
LT308.4A	0700-27-M31	0720-27
LT308.11	0700-27-M31	0720-27
LT308.11A	0700-27-M31	0720-27

# Smith Fixture Support Selection Guide For

# TOTO

## WATER CLOSET SUPPORTS: SIPHON JET

FIXTURE NUMBER	ADJUST. HORIZ.	ADJUST. VERT.	ADJUST. VERTICAL SIDE INLET	COMPACT OFFSET TYPE	COMPACT CENTER LINE TYPE	SUPPORT ONLY L/FITTING
CT418	CSE (Contact Sales Engineering)					
CT708	0211 -L, R, D	0230	0240 -L, R, D	0410 -L, R, D	0450	0600
CT708EV	0211 -L, R, D	0230	0240 -L, R, D	0410 -L, R, D	0450	0600
CT708V	0211 -L, R, D	0230	0240 -L, R, D	0410 -L, R, D	0450	0600
CT728CUV	0211 -L, R, D	0230	0240 -L, R, D	0410 -L, R, D	0450	0600
CT728CUVG	0211 -L, R, D	0230	0240 -L, R, D	0410 -L, R, D	0450	0600

**NOTES:**

ALL JAY R. SMITH FLOOR MOUNTED WATER CLOSET SUPPORTS ARE TO BE USED IN ONE POUR OR SLAB CONSTRUCTION. SUFFIX "-2" AFTER FIGURE NUMBER INDICATES A TYPE #2 OUTLET CONNECTION FOR USSE WITH FLOOR MOUNTED BACK OUTLET CLOSETS.

## URINAL SUPPORTS

FIXTURE NUMBER	FLOOR MOUNTED	
	With (1) Bearing Plate	With (2) Bearing Plates
	STANDARD	STANDARD
UE930	0636	0637
UT370	0636	0637
UT104E	0643M	0644M
UT104EV	0643M	0644M
UT105	0643M	0644M
UT445U	0636	0637
UT445UV	0636	0637
UT447E	0636	0637
UT447EV	0636	0637

**NOTE:** 0643M, 0644M REQUIRE SPECIAL SUPPORT PLATE